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FOR TAX YEAR 2013
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.060 173,114,673.00 31,713,636.00 702,851.24 128,760.94 831,612.18204,828,309.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.030 72,226,740.00 21,409,790.00 146,621.80 43,466.67 190,088.4793,636,530.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        51.860 245,341,413.00 53,123,426.00 12,723,417.28 2,754,987.85 15,478,405.13298,464,839.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.130 102,394,101.00 16,320,818.00 525,286.58 83,731.37 609,017.95118,714,919.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 142,605,722.00 36,802,608.00 0.00 0.00 0.00179,408,330.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.650 142,605,722.00 36,802,608.00 377,929.18 97,552.01 475,481.19179,408,330.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.920 102,394,101.00 16,320,818.00 401,386.47 63,978.21 465,364.68118,714,919.00
20 CV FD #8                             11.850 24,754,980.00 1,406,890.00 293,348.25 16,672.99 310,021.2426,161,870.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         15.360 11,259,810.00 2,427,080.00 172,951.35 37,280.07 210,231.4213,686,890.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.170 13,136,758.00 3,050,522.00 159,875.29 37,125.86 197,001.1516,187,280.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      10.000 15,470,969.00 2,023,420.00 154,709.69 20,234.20 174,943.8917,494,389.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    6.000 20,321,369.00 6,697,461.00 121,928.21 40,184.77 162,112.9827,018,830.00
31 DI FD #7                             21.850 14,011,053.00 2,602,507.00 306,143.44 56,866.90 363,010.3416,613,560.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       12.230 11,858,110.00 1,531,330.00 145,024.48 18,728.58 163,753.0613,389,440.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        5.410 22,410,249.00 7,704,311.00 121,240.08 41,682.50 162,922.5830,114,560.00
34 SIBLEY FD#2                          0.000 11,085,020.00 41,380.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,126,400.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.560 6,413,220.00 2,209,230.00 106,203.59 36,584.97 142,788.568,622,450.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       29.000 77,591,819.00 22,365,971.00 2,250,162.77 648,613.16 2,898,775.9399,957,790.00
41 MINDEN DDD                           1.910 8,744,440.00 0.00 16,702.20 0.00 16,702.208,744,440.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       40.490 21,962,443.00 7,293,017.00 889,259.59 295,295.72 1,184,555.3129,255,460.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       49.090 34,359,669.00 9,563,431.00 1,686,717.92 469,471.39 2,156,189.3143,923,100.00
43 SCHOOL DIST #10                      0.000 18,414,810.00 2,509,560.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,924,370.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      15.000 27,701,080.00 1,935,300.00 415,516.23 29,029.50 444,545.7329,636,380.00
45 SCHOOL DIST #19                      0.000 2,030,630.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,030,630.00
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46 SCHOOL DIST #21                      0.000 2,271,010.00 3,040.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,274,050.00
47 SCHOOL DIST #27                      0.000 4,545,970.00 5,440.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,551,410.00
48 SCHOOL DIST #30                      0.000 56.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      62.000 12,055,688.00 2,994,722.00 747,452.66 185,672.76 933,125.4215,050,410.00
51 CONSOL #1                            16.000 30,202,754.00 2,293,975.00 483,244.08 36,703.60 519,947.6832,496,729.00
52 CONSOL #2                            0.000 28,493,210.00 4,159,530.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032,652,740.00
53 CONSOL #3                            39.050 41,104,350.00 6,677,010.00 1,605,129.66 260,742.03 1,865,871.6947,781,360.00
55 LTC FEE .10M                         0.100 40,057,970.00 0.00 4,006.06 0.00 4,006.0640,057,970.00
56 LTC FEE .15M                         0.150 5,040,250.00 0.00 756.03 0.00 756.035,040,250.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 235,801.00 17,424.00 18,864.05 1,393.91 20,257.96253,225.00
62 SAREPTA WW                           0.000 619,840.00 1,067,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,687,160.00
63 DWWD                                 0.000 1,019,760.00 1,065,090.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,084,850.00
64 EVERGREEN FD                         10.000 17,572,995.00 715,445.00 175,729.96 7,154.45 182,884.4118,288,440.00
65 DOYLINE F D #3                       15.460 10,199,840.00 4,888,250.00 157,690.45 75,572.79 233,263.2415,088,090.00
COTTON VALLEY                           11.180 2,095,890.00 0.00 23,433.27 0.00 23,433.272,095,890.00
FLAG                                    0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
MINDEN                                  5.700 72,651,630.00 0.00 414,128.74 0.00 414,128.7472,651,630.00

25,347,710.60 5,487,487.20 30,835,197.80

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:

Mills Total TaxHomestead Taxpayer
MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 04 CONSOL PARISH
     1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext
     1077005  Library
     1077006  Assessment Dist

682,049.75
2,944,099.64
1,842,515.69

147,683.50
637,482.73
398,957.94

829,733.25
3,581,582.37
2,241,473.63

2.780
12.000

7.510
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     1077007  Law Enforce Dist
     1077015  School Dist Regular
     1077016  Schools PW
     1077017  Schools PW
     1077018  Schools PW
     1077046  Library General Oblig
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 23 CULLEN FD #6
     1077040 CULLEN FD #6
     1077055 CULLEN FD #6
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 31 DI FD #7
     1077033  Fire Dist #7
     1077034  Fire Dist #7
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 33 MINDEN FD #10
     1077042  Fire Dist #10
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 40 SCHOOL DIST #6
     1077049  School Dist #6
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 41 SCHOOL DIST #7
     1077053 School Dist #7
     1077054  School Dist #7

3,393,074.84
1,000,993.88
1,457,329.32

691,863.42
625,621.17

85,869.57
12,723,417.28

111,022.16
61,929.19

172,951.35

95,976.32
210,167.12
306,143.44

121,240.08
121,240.08

2,250,162.77
2,250,162.77

768,685.74
120,573.85

734,698.83
216,744.13
315,553.95
149,808.44
135,465.08

18,593.25
2,754,987.85

23,931.09
13,348.98
37,280.07

17,827.84
39,039.06
56,866.90

41,682.50
41,682.50

648,613.16
648,613.16

255,256.86
40,038.86

4,127,773.67
1,217,738.01
1,772,883.27

841,671.86
761,086.25
104,462.82

15,478,405.13

134,953.25
75,278.17

210,231.42

113,804.16
249,206.18
363,010.34

162,922.58
162,922.58

2,898,775.93
2,898,775.93

1,023,942.60
160,612.71

13.830
4.080
5.940
2.820
2.550
0.350

51.860

9.860
5.500

15.360

6.850
15.000
21.850

5.410
5.410

29.000
29.000

35.000
5.490
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WEBSTER PARISH

     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 42 SCHOOL DIST #8
     1077025  School Dist #8
     1077050  School Dist #8
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 49 SCHOOL DIST #35
     1077028  School Dist #35
     1077051  School Dist #35
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 53 CONSOL #3
     1077030  School Dist #3
     1077047  School Dist #3
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: 65 DOYLINE F D #3
     1077014  Fire Dist #3
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: COTTON VALLEY
     5222001  Cotton Valley
     5222002  Cotton Valley
     MILLAGE TOTAL

MILLAGE BREAK DOWN: MINDEN
     5225001  Minden

889,259.59

1,443,107.61
243,610.31

1,686,717.92

446,060.46
301,392.20
747,452.66

616,567.09
988,562.57

1,605,129.66

157,690.45
157,690.45

15,154.07
8,279.20

23,433.27

414,128.74

295,295.72

401,666.29
67,805.10

469,471.39

110,804.71
74,868.05

185,672.76

100,156.99
160,585.04
260,742.03

75,572.79
75,572.79

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1,184,555.31

1,844,773.90
311,415.41

2,156,189.31

556,865.17
376,260.25
933,125.42

716,724.08
1,149,147.61
1,865,871.69

233,263.24
233,263.24

15,154.07
8,279.20

23,433.27

414,128.74

40.490

42.000
7.090

49.090

37.000
25.000
62.000

15.000
24.050
39.050

15.460
15.460

7.230
3.950

11.180

5.700
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FOR TAX YEAR 2013
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     MILLAGE TOTAL 414,128.74 0.00 414,128.745.700

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

23,898

12,607

9,029

TOTAL PARCELS 30,610

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,233

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 23,898


